

Nigam and Towers. Vol. 111, No. 1, July 1990.

Due to an editorial error, several sentences were printed incorrectly. The corrected versions follow.

Page 198, third paragraph of Results, seventeenth line. The sentence should read:

"It is possible that either the 59- or the 61-kD protein is CAB-63 (calregulin) (23)."

Page 198, legend to Fig. 1, ninth line. The sentence should read:

"Calcium proteins of apparent molecular masses 94, 61, and 59 kD are indicated by arrowheads."

Page 199, first paragraph of Discussion, eleventh line. The sentence should read:

"It is not clear whether either of the two proteins of 59 and 61 kD detected by the <sup>45</sup>Ca overlay assay and Stains All is related to calsequestrin, which has been previously detected by anti-calsequestrin sera in nonmuscle cells (8, 22)."

---